REPUBLIC MILLS, INC.

888 SCHOOL ST OKOLONA, OH 43545 PHONE:419-758-3511 or 1-800-321-6694 FAX: 419-758-3512
Web address: www.republicmills.com

CUSTOMER PRICE SHEET

PRICES QUOTED ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

402 K
408 K
409 SP
439 M
451 K
453 K
462 K
464 K
486 SP
492 K
496 SP

498 K

584 M

511 M
586 M
587 M

594 P

705 P
706 SP
716 P
770 T

6001 P
6020 K
6070 P
6070 P
6900 M

HUDSON FEEDS MAY BE MANUFACTURED WITH THE FOLLOWING MEDICATIONS AT THEIR APPROPRIATE LEVELS

POULTRY & TURKEY

19% CHICK START-GROW COBAN
16% CAGE LAYER CRUMBLES
16% CAGE LAYER PELLETS

44% POULTRY CONCENTRATE
23% BROILER STARTER AMP-BMD
42% BROILER CONCENTRATE
25% TURKEY STR-GROW COBAN
23% MULTI-FLOCK GROWER PLAIN
16% DUCK GROWER-FINISHER
28% MULTI-FLOCK STARTER

24% GAME BIRD COMPLETE

18% MULTI-FLOCK GROW-FINISHER

HUDSON SWINE STARTERS

33% STARTER BOOSTER PACK
SWINE

40% SUPREME SWINE

13% SWINE BASEMIX

3.5% SOW BOOSTER PACK **

16% GROWER COMPLETE

SPECIALTY ANIMAL

18% RABBIT PELLET (25#)
18% RABBIT PELLET (50#)
14.3% POT BELLIED PIG
13% ALL PURPOSE STOCK

DAIRY & CALF

16% ALL NATURAL DAIRY  **

38% SUPER ALL NATURAL **

30% DAIRY CALF SUPPLEMENT

30% DAIRY CALF SUPPLEMENT DEC
DAIRY PREMIX **

FOB
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680 P

March 2, 2026

SHEEP

35% SHEEP CONCENTRATE BOV

685 SP 21% LAMB STARTER BOV
687 SP 18% LAMB GROWER BOV

720 P
725 P
726 P

FI1F P
F12F P
761 P

JO3F P
JO4F
767

T T

763

)

TO1F
TO5F

=

835 K
845 K

60630 P
63070 P
64500 P

740 M
741 M
743 M
744 M
745 M
747 M

RUM 100 GM/ TON
BOV 100 GM / TON

HORSE
14% SENIOR HORSE
14% HORSE SWEET PELLET
25% HORSE PRO CONCENTRATE

FARRIER'S MAGIC

HOOF PLUS SUPPLEMENT-11# PAIL

HOOF PLUS SUPPLEMENT-22# PAIL
HOOF PLUS SUPPLEMENT-50# BAG

FLEX-N-ACTION - 2.5# BUCKET
FLEX-N-ACTION - 11# PAIL
FLEX-N-ACTION - 50# BAG

PROVEN PRO-FORMANCE-50# BAG

MAGIC MINERAL - 10# BAG
MAGIC MINERAL - 50# BAG

GRAZE-ON FERTILIZER & HERBICIDE
PLAY-ON FERTILIZER & HERBICIDE

BEEF

14% BEEF CREEP BOV **
30% SHUR GAIN N/R PLAIN **
35% ALL NATURAL BEEF

HUDSON MINERALS

740 6% MINERAL

741 FREE CHOICE
743 12% MINERAL
744 HORSE MINERAL
745 SHEEP MINERAL
747 BREEDER PACK
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22.41
16.00
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$98.95
$193.64

$52.20
$208.54
$850.36

$42.35

$42.68
$174.41

$36.00
$36.00

412.81
19.58
573.04

19.56
24.31
27.71
37.88
26.01
36.75



REPUBLIC MILLS, INC.

888 SCHOOL ST, OKOLONA, OH 43545 PHONE:419-758-3511 or 1-800-321-6694 FAX: 419-758-3512

Web address: www.republicmills.com

PRICES ARE FOB

SALT PRODUCTS

TRACE MINERAL BLOCK (TM) 50# $9.10 EA

Date: March 2,2026

CUSTOMER PRICE SHEET

OTHER SPECIALTY ITEMS

TM MIXING SALT
MIXING SALT

SALT-TURBO MELT

BY-PRODUCTS

ALFALFA MEAL

ALFALFA PELLETS
BARLEY (STEAM ROLLED)
BEET PULP (GROUND)
BEET PULP PELLETS
BEET PULP SHREDS
BGY-35

BLOOD MEAL
COTTONSEED HULL PELLETS
COTTONSEED MEAL
DISTILLERS (SOLUBLES)
FEATHER MEAL

FISH MEAL

PROTEIN MEAL 60%
LINSEED MEAL

LINSEED PELLETS

PORK MEAT & BONE MEAL
STEAM ROLLED OATS
SOY HULLS

SOY HULL PELLETS
WHEAT MIDDS

SOYBEAN MEAL
SOYBEAN MEAL "PELLETS"

50#  $8.05EA
50# $10.69 EA

50# 9.75

50# $21.60
50# $23.10
50# $18.95
50# $19.36
50# $20.13
30# $15.00
50# $33.95
50# $47.00
50# *kk
50# i
50# $10.83
50# $21.51
50# $46.60
50# $23.25
50# $14.43
50# $16.18
50# $19.50
50# $24.60
50# $12.12
50# $13.62
50# $12.20
50# $13.00
50# $14.75

MEDICATED CRUMBLES *

AUREO 4 GRAM Krs *

AUREO 10 GRAM Krs or Pels *
AUREO S-700 2 GM Pels *
AUREO S-700 3.5 GRAM Krs **
TERRAMYCIN 2 GM KRS *
DECCOX .1% CATTLE Krs

50# $22.59/BAG
50# $39.09/BAG
50# $48.08/BAG
50# $75.24/BAG
50# $13.49/BAG
50# $30.74/BAG

AMMONIUM SULFATE 50#  $26.00
BENTONITE 50#  $14.25
CALCIUM CARBONATE(#16) 504 $5.75
CALCIUM SULFATE (GYPSUM) 50#  $13.48
DICAL 21% (BIOFOS) 50#  $27.60
DRY WHEY 50#  $51.00
(Dyna-K)POTASSIUM CHLORIDE ~ 50#  ***

(Dynamate) POT MAG SULFATE 50#  ***

POULTRY GRIT 504 $6.00
OYSTER SHELLS 50#  $13.13
LYSINE 55124  ***

MAGNESIUM OXIDE 56% 50#  $20.50
METHIONINE - D-L 55.12#  $137.79
SELENIUM 90 50%# $8.91
SODA BICARBONATE 50#  $20.50
UREA 50#  $26.12
VITAMIN A (30,000 [U/LB) 50#  $55.70
VITAMIN E (20,000 IU/LB) 50#  $63.00
VITAMIN ADE 50#  $46.00
ZINPRO 40 55.12#

PET FOOD

21/8% SPORTMIX DOG 40#  $26.48
26/18% SPORTMIX DOG 50#  $39.50

30% SPORTMIX GOURMET CAT 31# $29.51

ALL-NATURAL PRODUCTS

AZOMITE - POWDER
AZOMITE - GRANULAR

DIATOMACEOUS EARTH

EPSOM SALT/MAGNESIUM SULFATE
KELP MEAL

Organic Sulfate of Potash 0-0-50
POULTRY LITTER 4-2-3
SUNFLOWER ASH

44# $25.20/bag
44# $25.20/bag

40# $15.14/bag
50# $30.75/bag
50# $88.23/bag
50# $48.00/bag
50# $17.23/bag
50# $32.98/bag

VFD REQUIRED TO PURCHASE *

CUSTOM ORDER **

TURFECT - PRE-EMERGENCE
TURFECT - PRE-EMERGENCE

*** Call For Prices

PRICES QUOTED ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
A FREIGHT CHARGE OF $10.00 PER TON IF DELIVERED WITHIN 85 MILES OF OKOLONA, OHIO

THERE IS A MINIMUM DELIVERY OF SIX (6) TON

FUEL SURCHARGE $0.50 / MILE

25# $16.97/bag
50# $25.01/bag



